
As You Read 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Getting Started April June May 

❑ Tues, Apr 1
❑ Wed, Apr 2
❑ Thurs, Apr 3
❑ Fri, Apr 4
❑ Sat, Apr 5
❑ Sun, Apr 6
❑ Mon, Apr 7
❑ Tue, Apr 8
❑ Wed, Apr 9
❑ Thu, Apr 10
❑ Fri, Apr 11
❑ Sat, Apr 12
❑ Sun, Apr 13
❑ Mon, Apr 14
❑ Tue, Apr 15
❑ Wed, Apr 16
❑ Thu, Apr 17
❑ Fri, Apr 18
❑ Sat, Apr 19
❑ Sun, Apr 20
❑ Mon, Apr 21
❑ Tue, Apr 22
❑ Wed, Apr 23
❑ Thu, Apr 24
❑ Fri, Apr 25
❑ Sat, Apr 26
❑ Sun, Apr 27
❑ Mon, Apr 28
❑ Tue, Apr 29
❑ Wed, Apr 30
❑ Thurs, May 1

Isaiah 61
Isaiah 62
Isaiah 63
Isaiah 64
Isaiah 65
Isaiah 66
Luke 1
Luke 2
Luke 3
Luke 4
Luke 5
Luke 6
John 12:12-26; Psalm 118:19-29
John 12:1-11; Psalm 36:5-11
John 12:20-36; Psalm 71:1-14
John 13:21-31; Psalm 70
John 13:1-17; 31-35
John 18:1-14; 19:16-42
Psalm 31
John 20:1-23
Luke 7
Luke 8
Luke 9
Luke 10
Luke 11
Luke 12
Luke 13
Luke 14
Luke 15
Luke 16
Luke 17

❑ Fri, May 2
❑ Sat, May 3
❑ Sun, May 4
❑ Mon, May 5
❑ Tue, May 6
❑ Wed, May 7
❑ Thu, May 8
❑ Fri, May 9
❑ Sat, May 10
❑ Sun, May 11
❑ Mon, May 12
❑ Tue, May 13
❑ Wed, May 14
❑ Thu, May 15
❑ Fri, May 16
❑ Sat, May 17
❑ Sun, May 18
❑ Mon, May 19
❑ Tue, May 20
❑ Wed, May 21
❑ Thu, May 22
❑ Fri, May 23
❑ Sat, May 24
❑ Sun, May 25
❑ Mon, May 26
❑ Tue, May 27
❑ Wed, May 28
❑ Thu, May 29
❑ Fri, May 30
❑ Sat, May 31

Luke 18
Luke 19
Luke 20

Luke 21
Luke 22
Luke 23
Luke 24
Acts 1
Acts 2
Acts 3
Acts 4
Acts 5
Acts 6
Acts 7
Acts 8
Acts 9
Acts 10
Acts 11
Acts 12
Acts 13
Acts 14
Acts 15
Acts 16
Acts 17
Acts 18
Acts 19
Acts 20
Acts 21
Acts 22
Acts 23

❑ Sun, Jun1
❑ Mon, Jun 2
❑ Tue, Jun 3
❑ Wed, Jun 4
❑ Thu, Jun 5
❑ Fri, Jun 6
❑ Sat, Jun 7
❑ Sun, Jun 8
❑ Mon, Jun 9
❑ Tue, Jun 10
❑ Wed, Jun 11
❑ Thu, Jun 12
❑ Fri, Jun 13
❑ Sat, Jun 14
❑ Sun, Jun 15
❑ Mon, Jun 16
❑ Tue, Jun 17
❑ Wed, Jun 18
❑ Thu, Jun 19
❑ Fri, Jun 20
❑ Sat, Jun 21
❑ Sun, Jun 22
❑ Mon, Jun 23
❑ Tue, Jun 24
❑ Wed, Jun 25
❑ Thu, Jun 26
❑ Fri, Jun 27
❑ Sat, Jun 28
❑ Sun, Jun 29
❑ Mon, Jun 30

Acts 24
Acts 25
Acts 26
Acts 27
Acts 28
Judges 1
Judges 2
Judges 3
Judges 4
Judges 5
Judges 6
Judges 7
Judges 8
Judges 9
Judges 10
Judges 11
Judges 12
Judges 13
Judges 14
Judges 15
Judges 16
Judges 17
Judges 18
Judges 19
Judges 20
Judges 21
Joel 1
Joel 2
Joel 3
Obadiah 1



Weekly Prayer 
Guide 

God invites his people  

to be a praying people.  
So please join us in praying 
as you are, where you are,  
for the areas listed below.  
We believe our prayers  
can change the world. 

Monday:  our city

Tuesday:  leaders of Christian Assembly

Wednesday:  our common efforts —
Kids Church, Student Ministries,  
Fusion, Life Groups, Men/Women  
Ministries, Recovery, Counseling and  
Bible Studies 

Thursday:  our international leaders,
Kingdom endeavors and those who  
don’t know Jesus 

Friday:  the weekend services

Saturday: fun, laughter & rest

We invite you to join us 

AVAILABLE ONLINE 
www.cachurch.com/dailyreadings 

NEED A BIBLE? 

If you would like a hardcopy of the Bible 
and cannot afford one, we would be happy 

to mail you one as a gift. Just send your 
name and address to: 

Marvine@cachurch.com 

Daily Bible 

April-June 2025
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